
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

57 

12 

22 

3 

34 

15 

65 

19 

59 

92 

67 

44 

9 

8 

33 

35 

39 

Name 

PEEMPOL TANGTONGWECHAKIT 

SACHAI NATHAKUNJORN 

THANATHEP PHUPRASERTSAK 

HATHAI CHAIVAN 

PHUNNAPAT PHUNSUB 

RITTHIRONG BORIHARNTANANONT 

CHANANCHICHA THANATTHITHADAKUL 

KITTIRACH KACHAMAHITI 

THANAWIT APHIPHUNYA 

ABDUEV ASLAN 

MOH TZE YANG 

ARUNPONG SRIRIT 

VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN 

KOJI MUTO 

PARIWAT MEKASATHIANSAKUL 

CHOKCHAI JARUNONGKRAN 

THEERAPAN PHROMKHAM 

Team 

ทีมนํŖาตาลบุร ีรมัย ์

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

SINGHA TT Motorsports 

WISE Singha ELF Master Meat 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

NAILFIE STUDIO บา้นเร ือเล็ก WISE BY THE HUB 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

WISE Singha ELF Master Meat 

Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP 

ERAWADEE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING 

H.DRIVE MOTOR SPORT 

Nexzter HGR Racing Team by VG 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

SEMA BRIG Fusion Motorsports 

SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT 

Nexzter HGRxVGxS63 by The drive 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

Class 

AM A 

AM A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

AM A 

AM A 

AM A 

AM A 

PRO A 

AM A 

AM A 

AM 1500 

AM 1500 

AM 1500 

PRO 1500 

PRO A 

AM 1500 

Best Tm 

1:57.165 

1:57.470 

1:57.890 

1:58.358 

1:58.853 

1:58.944 

1:59.105 

2:00.174 

2:00.328 

2:00.482 

2:00.990 

2:03.669 

2:05.005 

2:05.333 

In 

7 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

6 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.305 

0.725 

1.193 

1.688 

1.779 

1.940 

3.009 

3.163 

3.317 

3.825 

6.504 

7.840 

8.168 

Tires 

HK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

HK 

YK 

HK 

YK 

HK 

YK 

HK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

GITI 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/30/2024 11:43:25 AM 

              JUTI R.                               PAIRUCH N. 
Chief of Timing & Scoring                   C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 
SIAM 1500 / GROUP A 

PROVISIONAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:03 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

8/30/2024 11:10 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.19, #67 Time cancelled lap 2 Exceed track limits. / No.3, #22, #34 Time cancelled lap 3 Exceed track limits.
No.3, #12, #34, #67 Time cancelled lap 4 Exceed track limits. / No.57, #65, #92 Time cancelled lap 5 Exceed track limits.
No.15, #57, #67 Time cancelled lap 6 Exceed track limits. / No.65 Time cancelled lap 7 Exceed track limits.
No.57, #65 Time cancelled lap 8 Exceed track limits. / No.57 Time cancelled lap 9 Exceed track limits.





