









Sorted on best lap time



## PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5

## Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

SIAM 1500 / GROUP A PROVISIONAL QUALIFY

8/30/2024 11:10

24 11:10 **24** 11:10

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:03

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Best Tm	ln	Diff	Tires
1	57	PEEMPOL TANGTONGWECHAKIT	ทีมน้ำตาลบุรีรัมย์	AM A	1:57.165	7		НК
2	12	Sachai Nathakunjorn	PT Autobacs Team Thailand	AM A	1:57.470	5	0.305	YK
3	22	THANATHEP PHUPRASERTSAK	SINGHA TT Motorsports	PRO A	1:57.890	5	0.725	YK
4	3	HATHAI CHAIVAN	WISE Singha ELF Master Meat	PRO A	1:58.358	5	1.193	YK
5	34	PHUNNAPAT PHUNSUB	SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM	AM A	1:58.853	2	1.688	НК
6	15	RITTHIRONG BORIHARNTANANONT	NAILFIE STUDIO บ้านเรือเล็ก WISE BY THE HUB	AM A	1:58.944	5	1.779	YK
7	65	CHANANCHICHA THANATTHITHADAKUL	MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORS	AM A	1:59.105	6	1.940	HK
8	19	KITTIRACH KACHAMAHITI	WISE Singha ELF Master Meat	AM A	2:00.174	3	3.009	YK
9	59	THANAWIT APHIPHUNYA	Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP	PRO A	2:00.328	4	3.163	HK
10	92	ABDUEV ASLAN	ERAWADEE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING	AM A	2:00.482	4	3.317	YK
11	67	MOH TZE YANG	H.DRIVE MOTOR SPORT	AM A	2:00.990	5	3.825	HK
12	44	ARUNPONG SRIRIT	Nexzter HGR Racing Team by VG	AM 1500	2:03.669	4	6.504	YK
13	9	VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN	PT Autobacs Team Thailand	AM 1500	2:05.005	3	7.840	YK
14	8	KOJI MUTO	SEMA BRIG Fusion Motorsports	AM 1500	2:05.333	3	8.168	YK
15	33	PARIWAT MEKASATHIANSAKUL	SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT	PRO 1500		0		YK
16	35	CHOKCHAI JARUNONGKRAN	Nexzter HGRxVGxS63 by The drive	PRO A		0		YK
17	39	THEERAPAN PHROMKHAM	Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport	AM 1500		0		GITI

## Announcements

No.19, #67 Time cancelled lap 2 Exceed track limits. / No.3, #22, #34 Time cancelled lap 3 Exceed track limits. No.3, #12, #34, #67 Time cancelled lap 4 Exceed track limits. / No.57, #65, #92 Time cancelled lap 5 Exceed track limits. No.15, #57, #67 Time cancelled lap 6 Exceed track limits. / No.65 Time cancelled lap 7 Exceed track limits. No.57, #65 Time cancelled lap 8 Exceed track limits. / No.57 Time cancelled lap 9 Exceed track limits.

JUTI R.
Chief of Timing & Scoring

PAIRUCH N. C.O.C. Orbits























